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32. MTM Ljubljana FIG tournament
30.03.2019 - 31.03.2019

Prejuniors 2007 Final (2006 - 2007) - LIVE

Live Prejuniors 2007 Final (2006 - 2007) - Results

By Apparatus

Year of birth

Choose Age

Choose State

Choose awarding
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Final Place State Name/Club

1.

il
ITA

CZE

CZE

7 - Dragas Tara
AS UDINESE

5 - Gow Gemma
USA Gymnastics

3 - Kuznetsova Milana
SDUSOR 1 Perm

6 - Goldenberg Emily
Netanya,Israel

1 - Tosi¢ Masa
Ritam

4 - Pucnik Asja
Sportni Klub Favorit

2 - Opatrna Ester

SK MG Vysocina Jihlava CZE

8 - Bulantova Charlotta

SK MG Vysocina Jihlava CZE
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Score

14.200

13.800

12.850

10.250

9.750

9.400

8.250

7.150
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